
Family Service
Morning Service [שחרית]
Adult Education [לימוד]
Afternoon Service
Yizkor Service [יזכור] 
Concluding Service [נעילה] 
Sisterhood Break the Fast 

S'lichot Evening
Saturday September 17th

Schedule -2022/5783

Family Service 

8:00 PM 

Rosh Hashanah [ראש השנה]
Sunday, September 25th

8:00 PM

Erev Rosh Hashanah – Adult Service
Sisterhood Reception to Follow 

Monday, September 26th

11:00 AM

Shabbat Shuvah [שבת שובה] 
 Friday, September 30th

Yom Kippur [יום כיפור]
Tuesday, October 4th

8:00 PM Kol Nidre [כל נדרי]  – Adult Service 

Wednesday, October  5th

 09:00 AM
10:30 AM
01:30 PM
03:00 PM
04:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:45 PM

Cemetery Service 
 Sunday, October 2nd

06:30 PM

Cemetery Service at William Wolff Cemetery 
(At the corner of Riverside & Madison)

Morning Service [מנחה] - Details to Follow

Morning Service [מנחה]
09:00 AM

01:00 PM Lunch
03:00 PM Tashlich

10:00 AM


